



407 W. Arch Ave.  
Searcy, AR 72143  
501-766-9832



**CERTIFIED BID TABULATION**

Date 10:00 a.m. Tuesday, November 15, 2022  
Project Vilonia Waterworks Association/ 107 to Shultz Main Waterline Extension  
Project # 01-22-04

11/16/22

Bid Item	Bidder	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Paladino Construction Inc. 10 Blake Lane Conway, AR 72032	Unit Price	Apparent Low Bidder Diamond Construction 1300 E 13th Street North Little Rock, AR 72114	Unit Price	Doxa Construction 85 Faulkner Gap Rd Sherwood, AR 72120	Unit Price	Cornerstone Construction of Russellville, Inc. P.O. Box 10268 Russellville, AR 72812	Unit Price	Thompson Construction Services 243 S Broadview St. Greenbrier AR 72058
1	12" SDR 21 PVC, Installed	17,375	LF	\$ 66.00	\$ 1,146,750.00	\$ 59.40	\$ 1,032,075.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 1,233,625.00	\$ 59.64	\$ 1,036,245.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 1,233,625.00
2	12" SDR 21 PVC Certa-Lok, Installed via Directional Bore	40	LF	\$ 112.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 93.77	\$ 3,750.80	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	12" Ductile Iron Restrained Joint Pipe, Installed	405	LF	\$ 112.00	\$ 45,360.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 33,615.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 38,070.00	\$ 101.61	\$ 41,152.05	\$ 172.00	\$ 69,660.00
4	16"x16"x12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 17,541.00	\$ 17,541.00	\$ 10,739.79	\$ 10,739.79	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	12"x12"x12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,615.00	\$ 10,615.00	\$ 17,636.00	\$ 17,636.00	\$ 10,660.52	\$ 10,660.52	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00
6	Fire Hydrant Assembly	17	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 144,500.00	\$ 8,245.00	\$ 140,165.00	\$ 6,491.00	\$ 110,347.00	\$ 6,868.04	\$ 116,756.68	\$ 7,530.00	\$ 128,010.00
7	12" In-line Valve	21	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 95,550.00	\$ 4,406.00	\$ 92,526.00	\$ 4,828.33	\$ 101,394.93	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 108,150.00
8	12" 11.25° Bend	8	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 1,329.00	\$ 10,632.00	\$ 1,750.17	\$ 14,001.36	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
9	12" 45° Bend	3	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 2,646.00	\$ 1,864.75	\$ 5,594.25	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
10	12" 90° Bend	2	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,051.00	\$ 2,102.00	\$ 2,017.52	\$ 4,035.04	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	12"X12"X12" Tee	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 2,764.57	\$ 2,764.57	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	Hydro-mulching	20,434	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,434.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,434.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,434.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 33,103.08	\$ 0.81	\$ 16,551.54
13	Asphalt Street Repair	25	SY	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 302.04	\$ 7,551.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 11,875.00
14	Gravel Driveway Repair	105	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 37.17	\$ 3,902.85	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,775.00
15	Asphalt Driveway Repair	0	SY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 110.00	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Concrete Driveway/Sidewalk Repairs	5	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,791.00	\$ 8,955.00	\$ 371.70	\$ 1,858.50	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,325.00
17	Concrete Curb and Gutter Repair	5	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 461.00	\$ 2,305.00	\$ 297.36	\$ 1,486.80	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,325.00
18	Barbed Wire Fence Removal and Replacement, including temporary fence as req.	230	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 27.57	\$ 6,341.10	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,760.00
19	24" Steel Encasement Bore w/12" Restrained Joint DIP	340	LF	\$ 525.00	\$ 178,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 238,000.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 90,440.00	\$ 633.63	\$ 215,434.20	\$ 635.00	\$ 215,900.00
20	12" Restrained Joint DIP, Installed via Directional Bore	150	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 247.33	\$ 37,099.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00
21	Service Saddle Assembly (Sheet 13 – P&P 11)	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 1,762.00	\$ 1,762.00	\$ 1,381.21	\$ 1,381.21	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00
22	1" Air Release Valve Assembly	7	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 4,669.00	\$ 32,683.00	\$ 5,754.00	\$ 40,278.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
23	12" Depth Rip Rap (min. 8" Stone)	250	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 42.91	\$ 10,727.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 21,250.00
24	Pressure and Leakage Testing	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 27,533.00	\$ 27,533.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
25	Cleaning Disinfection and Sampling	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 5,797.00	\$ 5,797.00	\$ 2,663.40	\$ 2,663.40	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
26	Clearing/Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,881.00	\$ 6,881.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
27	Mobilization/Demobilization (must not exceed 5% of total bid)	1	LS	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 73,143.00	\$ 73,143.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
28	Storm Water Controls & Permits	1	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 1,783,320.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,764,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,882,965.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,781,082.13</b>		<b>\$ 1,989,981.54</b>

Non-Responsive Bids submitted by: KAJACS Construction, Inc., Cisneros Family Construction Corp., Paladino-Nash, Inc., and Fureigh Heavy Construction, Inc.

Indicates corrected error in bid tabulation based upon bid unit price